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The Independent One Year

ft
and the Watch for only $2.50.

ft
Less than the regular price of

the watch alone. It

LIVE STOCK MARKETS

Special market letter from Nye &

Buchanan Co., live stock commission
South Omaha, Neb.

September 12.

There has been 'about 20,000 cattle
here for the first three days of this
week and a very active steady to
stronger market. It is a good healthy
sign to see prices keep up with such
liberal receipts. Cow stock is the
cheapest class on the market but they
have been nicked un so readily at

top at $6.35 and the bulk of the offer-

ings at $6.056.30; heavy $5.856.10;
packers $6.006.20; pigs

" and lights
$5.856.35.

Sheep Receipts 4,000 head. The
market was steady for sheep and
lambs were 15c higher with top Utah
spring lambs, $8, highest in history of
the local market; native sheep and
yearlings $4.755.60; stockers and
feeders $1.505.50.

Chicago

Chicago, Sept. 12, Cattle Receipts
12,000 head. The market was steady
but slow, with common to prime
steers $3.7506.80; cows $2.704.75;
heifers $2.605.35; bulls $2.254.50;
calves $3.00(g8.00; stockers and feed-
ers $2.604.35.

Hogs Receipts 22,000 head. The
market was 10c lower,-wit- a choice
to prime heavy $6.206.30; medium
to good heavy $6.006.15; butcher
weights $6.256.40; good to choice
heavy mixed $6.006.25; packing,
$5.50(6.20; pigs $5.506.55. -

Sheep Receipts 22,000 head. The
market was teady, sheep $4.255.55;
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SHERIFF'S SALE

Notice is hereby given, that by vir-

tue of an order of sale Issued by the
clerk ,of the District Court of the
Third Judicial District of Nebraska,
within and for Lancaster county, in

an action wherein Ellis P. Hamer is

Plaintiff and Louis Helmer et al, de-

fendant. I will, at 2 o'clock, p.. m.,

on the 18th day of September, A. D.,

1906, at the east door of the court

house, in the city of Lincoln,' Lan
caster county, Nebraska, oner tor
sale at public auction the following
described lands and tenements, to-wi- t:

Lot number One (1) of E. T. Huff's
Subdivision of lot Twenty-on- e (21) in
the Northwest Quarter (N. W. of
section number Thirty-si- x (36) m
township number Ten (10) north of
range number six (t) east oi uie
sixth P. M. in Lancaster county, Ne
braska.

Given under my hand this 14th day
of August, A. D., 1906.

NICHOLAS RESS,
Sheriff.

SHERIFF'S SALE

Notice is hereby given, that by vir
tue of an order of sale issued by the
clerk of the District Court of the
Third Judicial District of Nebraska,
within and for Lancaster County, in

an action wnerein j. L. iveuogg and
M. L. Williams are plaintiffs and
the unknown heirs and O. M. Colby,
widow of O. P. Colby, deceased, now
ntermarried with Henry Holt et al,

defendants, I will at 2 o'clock p. m,
on the 2nd day of October, A. D.
1906, at the east door of the court
house, in the city of Lincoln, Lan
caster county, Nebraska, offer for sale
at public auction the following des
cribed lands and tenements, to-wi- t;

Lots 3, 4, 17, 18, 25 and 26 in block
five (5) and lots 5, 6, 7 and 8 in block
eight (8), all in Lincoln View subdi-
vision of the northeast quarter, of the
southwest quarter of section 11, town
10, range 6 east, in Lancaster County,
Nebraska.

Given under my hand this 30th day
of August, A. D., 1906.

NICHOLAS RESS.
Sheriff.

SHERIFF'S SALE

Notice is hereby given, that by vir
tue of an order of sale issued by the
clerk of the District Court of the
Third Judicial District of Nebraska,
within and for Lancaster County, in
an action wherein J. L. Kellogg and
M. L. Williams are plaintiffs and
George W. Young et al, defendants,
I will at 2 o'clock p. m. on the 2nd
day of October, A. D., 1906, at the east
door of the court house in the city
of Lincoln, Lancaster County, Ne
braska, offer for sale at public auction
the following described lands and
tenements, towit:

Lots 1, 2, 5, 6, 19, 20, 21, 22 in
block five (5) in Lincoln View Sub-
division of northeast quarter of south-
west quarter of section 11 town 10,
range 6, east, Lancaster County, Ne-

braska.
Given under my hand this 30th day

of August, A. D., 1906.
NICHOLAS RESS,

Sheriff.
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ft decidedly the best cheap watches made ft
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these prices that values have ad- -

vanced some toifay.
We quote:

Choice steers t . ,$5.606.40
Fair to good .$4.80(55.50
Common to fair ..... .$4.254.75
Bulls, stags, etc .$2.004.00
Fleshy feeders $3.904.40
Fair to goood $3.003.80
Grass cows .$1.75 3.75

Veal calves .: $4.505.75
The mog market has made some re-

covery this week but is now weaken-

ing again. Range $5.60 to $6.10.
There is no quotable change in the

sheep market.
Kansas City

Kansas City, Sept. 12 Cattle Re-

ceipts, 18,600 head. The market was
steady to strong, with choice export
and dressed beef steers $5.756.50;
fair to good $4.005.60; western fed
steers $3.505.15; stockers and feed-

ers $2.50 4.55; native cows $1.75
4.00; native heifers $2.755.15; bulls
$2.253.00; calves $3.006.00.

Hogs Receipts 8,600 head. The
market was 5 to 7 cents lower,' with a

PERSONAL
DENVER MUD Instantaneous cure for

all inflammation; instant relief in pneu-
monia, bronchitis, pleurisy, inflamed
breasts, tumors, enronic uicers, tonsilitls,
piles (external), boils, erysipelas, poisoned
wounds, rheumatism, felons, sprains,
bums, frost bites: 50c boxes; 35c,

NER-VO-IN- E Those suffering from
weaknesses that will sap pleasures of life
should take Ner-vo-m- e. One box will
work wonders. Has more rejuvenating
and vitalizing power than any medicine
in the world. Sent by mail, large box
il, 3 for $2.50.

IF YOU CAN'T SLEEP take Trilby
Rleemnff Dowders, absolutely harmless.
easy to take; no bad results. Four sleeps
for 25c.

TRILBY had no corns or bunions. She
removed them witn a rriiDy Leaflet; ab
solute cure; 10c by mail.

"Tl P. C." ECZEMA CURE. 50c: miar
anteed to do the work; will tell you many
It has cureu.

RIGGS' GUARANTEED PILE CURE
fh remedy that cured Mr. Hemrold: ki'
salve or suppository, 'Stops itching" no
failure

IF YOU ARE TOO FAT take Dr. pas
teur s opfsny umuiicui. per
month. Reduces you three to five pounds
per wee. ,

Syringe is the world's best. Cut to '
nn hox of vaginal antiseptic tablets free.

LADIES Are you aware that in France
nrnmpn use a monthly regulator more than
the women of all other nations combined?
Dr. La uue s r rencn regulator is used
everywhere; thoroughly reliable; abso
lutely saie; oenci man or
Tansy. Price i; extra strong" for te

cases. $2.00 box.
FROZEN MASSAGE COLD CREAM

The finest cream in the world. A skin, a
bust aeveiopei, a. hhumo
heautlfier. and 60c a jar

PIMPLES, BLACKHEADS CURED
Absolutely driven away. A new face for
you. Makes you peautirui. Klggs' Face
Bleach ana uompieiiun xaoiets. worth
tr.. Price $1.50.
. RIGGS' LAXATIVE FRUIT SALTS
A. remedy for constipation, obesity, rick-
ets, jaundice, diabetes, diarrhoea, rheuma
tism, dyspepsia, and au liver ills. X
Pound cans, 60c.

RIGGS' O. & O. CAPSULES Guaran-
tee cure for Gonorrhea, Gleet and all
forms of bladder and urinal diseases.
Price $1.00 the box.

RIGGS PHARMACAL CO.
Sole Agents

Lincoln, Nebraska.
Write for circulars tor any of aboOe

Shipped by mail or express

yearungs $5.606.40; lambs $6.50
8.00.

St. Louis

St. Louis, Sept. 11. Cattle Re
ceipts 9,000 head. The market was
slow for natives, with native shipping
and export steers, $4.856.50; dressed
beef and butcher steers $3.906.00;
stockers and feeders $2.504.25; cows
and heifers $2. 405.50; canners $1.75

2.35.

Hogs Receipts 7,000 head. The
market was 5 cents lower, with pigs
and lights $6.00 6.40; packers $5.75

6.35; butchers and best heavy $6.25
6.45.

Sheep Receipts 3,500 head. - The
market was steady with native mut
tons $3.005.75; lambs $4.007.50;
culls and bucks $3.505.00.

St. Joseph
South St. Joseph, Sept. 11. Cattle
Receipts 3.422 head. The market

was strong to 10c higher, with native
muttons, $4.60 6.25; cows and heif-
ers $1.504.90; stockers and feeders
$2.753.50.

Hogs Receipts 5.662 head. The
market was steady to 10c lower, with
lights $6.106.35; medium and heavy
$5.756.35.

Sheep Receipts 2,981 head. Mar
ket steady to easy, with lambs at
$7.70.

GRAIN MARKETS

St. Louis

St. Louis, Sept. 12. Wheat Higher
on track, No. 2 red cash 70 c; No
2 hard, 6871c; December 69

May 74 1-- 8 74 c.

Corn Higher; on track, No. 2 cash
47; No. 2 white 48; December 40 1-- 8

40 1-- May 41 c.

Oats Higher; on track, No. 2 cash,
31c; No. 2 white 3333 1-- 2; Decern
ber 3232 1-- 4; May 34 c.

Kansas City
Kansas City, Sept. 12. Whea-t-

September 63 December 65c;
May 69 c; cash No. 2 hard 64 1-- 2

66; No. 3 63 1-- 2 64 1-- 2; No. 2 red
6565 1-- No. 4 6464 c.

Corn September 42 c; December
37 3-- 4; May 38 July 38 3-- 8; cash
No. 2 mixed 43 1-- No. 2 white 45 1-- 2

Oats No. 2 white 31c; No. 2 mixed
29 1-- 2 30.

Omaha

Omaha, Sept. 12. Cash prices were
as follows:

Wheat No. 2 hard 63 1-- 2 64; No
3 hard 6263; No. 4 hard 60 63c
No. 3 spring 63 No. 4 spring 60

62 1--

Corn No. 3 41 4 42 No. 4

Vs


